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P*I O F F I C E
County Indeiei Since 18S8
An Identifying Trade Mark

>Open at Proper Tab according to First Letter or Letter* of
Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index aheet for page reference.

COITCO UNIVERSAL INDEX He. M © 1U1
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
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DATE

7*7-75

8-1-75

11-18-75

AUTH.COP1

5-19-76

12 28 It

5-9-77

5-6-77

7-13-77

6-14-77

2-10-78

2-8-78

2-17-78

1-5-79

-6-79

10-31-79

12-27-79

4-25-80

5-23-80

5-26-80

9-11-80

2-2-81

3-11-81

4-24-81

7-22-81

11-17-81

12-7-81

3-26-82

7-12-82

7-16-82

9-14-82

JJTH COPY
*

6-16-83

11-28-83

11-14-83

11-22-83

D E C E A S E D

Blflka Curtis Lee

Rlyt.hfi-p "• Emma Francis

Bledsoe Sudie Agnes

Blackwell ' Joseph Wesley, Si

B1 nrnfi Tonya -Minm-

Blanton David James miner

Bland Robert C.

Blanton Betty Jean

Black Kathy Marie

Black O.E.

Blevins,Jr. Lucen Minor

Blackwell Donna Lynne Minor

Black Ernest Wesley Min

Blackmon Kimberly Elaine

Blizzard Thermon Athel

Black Barbara Holston

Bland Gracie Lee

Blanchette Juanita T.

Black Erber Lee

Black Dorothy Lewis

Blankenship Charles Raymond

Blake Lura N.

Blackwell James Alvin

Black Heyward G.

Black Mary N.

Black Alton Q.

Black Jessie B. , Jr.

Black Jonathan

Blackwell Charlie F

Blondiau Martha Kuehn Borst

Blackwell William M

Black Eugene Fuller

ftl̂ pcjp-j- Herman 'G.

Blackwell Mxirthel

Bliss Leonard J Jr.
V •

Black C E

E X E C U T O R OR A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Lura N. Blake EXRC.

James Edward Blyther Exec.

Audrey Bledsoe Exec.

•

GarTptt B, Matthews- . (Ifln

Mary L. Blanton

Gracie Lee Bland .Adm.

Conda Lee Blanton Exec.

Melvin J. Black Adm.

J. T. Black Exe

Preston D. Martin Gdn.

Patsy Blackwell Gdn.

:>r John W. Black, Jr. Gdn.

Phyllis J. Barrett Gdn.

Wayne Ervin Poole Adm/CTA

Ronald W. Black Exec

Dorothy Lea Gantt Exec

Tommy D. Blanchette Exec

Bascomb H. Black Exec

James Michael Swaim Adm

Elsie Oliver Blankenship Exec

Kenneth Lynn Blake Adm

Cleo B. Stokes Adm

Doris Black and
Jimmy Black Exec

Edward H. Black Adm

Alma B, Black Adm

Alice B. Woods Exec

Mettie Mae Black Adm

Johnnie Mae Blackwell Adm

Jules Felix Blondiau Exec.

Ida M Fallaw Exec.

Auth Copy

Norma B. Robison Exec.

Blackwell sDaniel Adm

Bliss sLeonard J ,111 Exe

Black, F U Exe
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BOX

8»+0

8M

81+2

844

8UU
3-GC-32

--84?—

848

848

849

. 849

852

852

852

856

858

859

860

861

861

861

862

863

864

865

865

866

867

868

869

869

869

869

872

83-ES-

83-ES-

83-ES-

•M̂ î

PARCEL

1V?

38

68

57

61
-00079

4.

107

103

23

14

62

43

139

59

121

90

9

39

85

86

97

150

79

1

125

126

5

20

2

,14

108

122

118

J2-00190

12-00199

J2~00212

.- -",if • . .1

WILL

BOOK

^

If

8

9

15

16

16

18

18

19

21

23

23

25

26

26

30

PAGE

2̂ 6

B£XL

192

303

59

160

70

211

288

63

83

124

30

78

277

192

259

77
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